WPC.25B.35 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Taoglas WPC.25B.35 Taoglas Supplier Taoglas Distributor
Taoglas
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER WPC.25B.35
MANUFACTURER Taoglas
DESCRIPTION RF ANT 2.4GHZ CER PTCH MMCX 25MM
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DATA SHEET
VSWR 2
TERMINATION Connector, MMCX Female
SERIES -
RETURN LOSS -7dB
PACKAGING Tray
OTHER NAMES 931-1409
NUMBER OF BANDS 1
MOUNTING TYPE Adhesive
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MANUFACTURER STANDARD LEAD TIME 8 Weeks
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION -
HEIGHT (MAX) 0.209" (5.30mm)
GAIN 2dBi
FREQUENCY RANGE 2.4GHz ~ 2.5GHz
FREQUENCY GROUP UHF (2 GHz ~ 3 GHz)
FREQUENCY (CENTER/BAND) 2.4GHz
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION 2.4GHz Bluetooth, Wi-Fi, Zigbee™ Ceramic Patch RF Antenna 2.4GHz ~ 2.5GHz 2dBi Connector,
MMCX Female Adhesive
APPLICATIONS Bluetooth, Wi-Fi, Zigbee™
ANTENNA TYPE Ceramic Patch
WPC.25B.35
Part Number: WPC.25B.35
Manufacturer/Brand: Taoglas
Product description RF ANT 2.4GHZ CER PTCH MMCX 25MM
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
WPC.25B.35.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of WPC.25B.35
WPC.25B.35.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
W3312B0100
Manufacturers:  Pulse Electronics Corporation
Description:  RF ANT 892MHZ PCB TRACE U.FL ADH
In stock:  48018 pcs
RFQ
ACAJ-110-T
Manufacturers:  Abracon Corporation
Description:  RF ANT 868MHZ/915MHZ CHIP SLD
In stock:  31167 pcs
RFQ
DASUTCC500MD
Manufacturers:  Pulse Electronics Corporation
Description:  RF ANT 700MHZ/850MHZ FLAT PATCH
In stock:  718 pcs
RFQ
AN868-915A-10HRA
Manufacturers:  Multi-Tech Systems, Inc.
Description:  RF ANT 868/915MHZ WHIP TILT 8"
In stock:  11342 pcs
RFQ
DCE-ANT3516-SSMB
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 3.6GHZ PANEL SMA MALE
In stock:  4329 pcs
RFQ
WPC8769LDG
Manufacturers:  Nuvoton Technology Corporation America
Description:  IC MCU 16BIT 1KB ROM 128LQFP
In stock:  3996 pcs
RFQ
WPC.25A.07.0150C
Manufacturers:  Taoglas
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ CER PATCH IPEX
In stock:  5461 pcs
RFQ
EXP806SF
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 837MHZ WHIP STR SMA 6.9"
In stock:  4247 pcs
RFQ
RN-SMA-S-RP
Manufacturers:  Micrel / Microchip Technology
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ WHIP STR RP-SMA ML
In stock:  22211 pcs
RFQ
ALPHA1/2.5M/SMAM/S/S/1
Manufacturers:  Siretta
Description:  ANT BLADE SMA MALE ADHESIVE MNT
In stock:  5739 pcs
RFQ
WPC39S0B-001
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 42MHZ WHIP STR NMO BASE
In stock:  827 pcs
RFQ
SRC5G027
Manufacturers:  Antenova
Description:  RF ANT 5.4GHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD
In stock:  165044 pcs
RFQ